

WBUD010006592017



Sessions Case/62/2017 HEMTABAD

STATE OF WEST BENGAL Vs. Mahatab Ali and o3 others

34/05.06.2026:

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-5 and decision for ER/WA against accused persons namely 1. Mahatb Ali, 2. Marufa Khatun3. Sultana Khatun and 4. Meherum Bewa

Ld. PP-in-charge is present by filing hazira . No witness is present.

Two (02) accused persons on court bail namely 1. Mahatb Ali, 2. Marufa Khatun are present by filing late attendance.

Other two (02) accused persons on court bail namely 3. Sultana Khatun and 4. Meherum Bewa are absent by filing 317 petition.

To : 07.07.2026 for evidence of CSW-5

Accused as before.

D/C

(Subhankar Biswas)(WB00918)

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,

Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS